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
Additional Bedroom Upper Carpet Built-in Closet En Suite Bathroom
Kitchen Second Ceramic Tile
Dining Room Second Ceramic Tile
Living Room Second Engineered

Hardwood
Exterior Information

Ext Construction: Block, Brick, Stucco
Roof: Tile Garage Dim:
Property Description: Corner Unit, End Unit Architectural Style:Florida
Ext Features: Awning(s), Balcony, Irrigation System, Lighting, Rain Gutters, Sidewalk
Pool: Community Pool Dimensions: Spa: No
Pool Features:
Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Front Porch, Patio
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Foundation: Slab
Garage/Parking Features: Alley Access, Garage Door Opener, Garage Faces Rear, Ground Level, Guest Parking, Oversized
Road Surface Type: Asphalt, Paved
Horse Amenities: Fencing: Masonry/Brick

Green Features
Disaster Mitigation: Green Water Features: 
Solar Panel Ownership: 

Community Information
Community Features: Clubhouse, Dog Park, Fitness Center, Gated Community - Guard, Golf Carts OK, Park, Playground, Pool, Restaurant,
Sidewalk
Comm/Assoc Water Feat:Bay/Harbor Front, Boat Slip, Dock, Intracoastal Waterway, Marina, Private Boat Ramp, Water Access, Waterfront
Fee Includes: 24-Hour Guard, Cable TV, Common Area Taxes, Community Pool, Internet, Maintenance
Exterior, Maintenance Grounds, Maintenance Repairs, Manager, Pest Control, Pool Maintenance, Security

Building Elevator Y/N:Yes

HOA / Comm Assn: Yes HOA Fee: $4,494.00 / Required
HOA Pmt Sched: Semi-Annually Mo Maint$(add HOA):
Assn/Manager Name: Shawn Fancil Assn/Manager Email: sfancil@castlegroup.com
Assn/Manager Phone:813-831-1800 Assn/Manager URL: www.castlegroup.com
Master Assn/Name: No / Westshore Yatch Club Master Assn Fee: Master Assn Ph: 
Condo Fee: $1,647 / Quarterly Other Fee: Housing for Older Per: No
Max Pet Wt: Pet Restrictions: Please Refer to Master Association Docs.
Association Approval Required: Yes
Lease Restrictions: Yes

Years of Ownership Prior to Leasing Required: No

Approval Process: Please refer to HOA documents.
Additional Lease Restrictions: Please check with HOA for restrictions

Dock Information
Dock Y/N   Yes Dock Yr Blt  Dock Dim   NA Dock Maint Fee    
Dock Lift Capacity  Dock Description   Clubhouse, Dock - Slip Deeded On-Site, Dock w/Electric, Dock w/Water Supply, Fish

Cleaning Station, Internet, Restroom/Shower
Realtor Information

List Agent: NATALIE ANTHONY List Agent ID: 261565591 List Agent Direct: 724-880-2050
List Agent E-mail: natalieanthony30@gmail.com List Agent Fax: List Agent Cell: 724-880-2050

Call Center #:
List Office: CHARLES RUTENBERG REALTY INC List Office ID: 260000779
Original Price: List Office Fax: List Office Phone: 727-538-9200
On Market Date: 11/16/2023 LP/SqFt: $375.77
Previous Price: Price Change: Expiration Date: 04/30/2024
Representation: Seller Represented Listing Service Type: Full Service
Occupant Type: Owner
Owner: OWNER Owner Phone:
Financing Avail: Cash, Conventional, VA Loan Listing Type: Exclusive Right To Sell
Dual Variable Compensation: No
Single Agent: 2% Non-Rep: 0% Trans Broker: 2%
Realtor Info: As-Is
Confidential Info:
Showing Instructions: 24 Hour Notice, Appointment Only, Call Listing Agent, See Remarks
Showing Considerations:Pet(s) on Premises
Driving Directions: From I-275 S, take exit for Westshore Blvd. Head South on S Westshore Blvd. Turn West onto Yacht Club Dr. ADDRESS:
6030 YEATS MANOR DR. UNIT 101 TAMPA FL 33616
Realtor Remarks: PLEASE CALL OR TEXT FOR SHOWING INSTRUCTIONS: List Agent Natalie 724-880-2050. Property sold AS IS. Buyer/buyer's
agent responsible for verifying all room measurements, tax info, hoa info including but not limited to lease restrictions, pet restrictions, etc. To
submit an offer, please use the current (July 2023) FAR BAR AS-IS purchase contract and submit along with the disclosures in attachments. Send
all offers to NATALIEANTHONY30@GMAIL.COM. For questions, contact LISTING agent. Note- there is a one time fee of $1250 for Capital
Contribution paid at closing (see HOA disclosure attached).
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